
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
201 
787 
119 

22 
338 
149 

68 
18 

529 
771 
102 
959 

8 
76 

275 
761 

55 
108 
495 

51 
727 
305 

20 
42 

4 
188 
268 
145 
619 
412 
421 
202 

Name 
Taavi Arkonsuo 
Leo Huuskonen 
Atte Laine 
Mikke L indström 
Frans Mattila 
Jeeli Harjula 
Eevertti Liuska 
Eetu Laaksonen 
Oliver Nyberg 
Aaron Koivula 
Elias Tammisto 
Samuel Salovaara 
Nooa Haipus 
Into Pitkonen 
Tommi Puha 
Daniel Wiik 
Santtu Igo 
Roni Reinikainen 
Emilio Engström 
Mico Vahvaselkä 
Milo Kankaanpää 
Marten Schmidt 
Oskari Pärssinen 
Kalle-albert Vesaluoma 
Oula Paasonen 
Tarmo Tuominen 
Viljo Tossavainen 
Aatu Aaltola 
Niilo Virta 
Topi Huikko 
Veikko Huikko 
Eliisa Keltanen 

Team 

T e a m  b i k e w o r l d  
K y t ö n e n  m o t o r s p o r t  
M o t o k e i d a s  r a c i n g  t e a m  

K a w a s a k i  r a c i n g  t e a m  s u m e k o  

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  
Kvr 
T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

Se-team  

Kerho 
RiMPKK 
K-SMK 
TMK 
FMS ry 
E-SMK 
YliMK 
OSMK 
RaSMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
JaMoKe/UA 
PMK 
E-SMK 
Y-SMK 
LoSMK 
K-SMK 
SiMK 
E-SMK 
K-SMK 
ÅMK 
MMK 
YliMK 
E-SMK 
OriMK 
K-SMK 
MMK 
HyMK 
STCR 
PMK 
TMK 
JoMK 
JoMK 
IMK 

Brand 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Total Tm 
12:31.453 
12:33.056 
12:53.454 
12:58.519 
13:01.494 
13:06.017 
13:13.365 
13:24.533 
13:25.167 
13:32.005 
13:41.187 
13:45.154 
13:45.664 
13:52.734 
13:55.109 
13:59.264 
14:02.577 
14:11.994 
14:14.521 
14:16.921 
14:21.929 
14:25.286 
14:25.967 
13:02.027 
13:42.127 
14:00.594 
14:02.237 
14:41.848 
11:39.767 
12:46.492 
13:20.156 
13:47.700 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Avg. Speed 
57,010 
56,888 
55,388 
55,028 
54,818 
54,503 
53,998 
53,248 
53,206 
52,758 
52,168 
51,918 
51,886 
51,445 
51,299 
51,045 
50,844 
50,282 
50,133 
49,993 
49,702 
49,510 
49,471 
46,955 
44,665 
43,683 
43,598 
41,640 
43,729 
39,922 
38,243 
36,970 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.603 

Avg. Speed 

57,010 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.754 

Best Speed 

58,986 

Best Lap by 

201 - Taavi Arkonsuo 

 

Printed: 19.7.2025 12.33.58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Arto Holopainen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Kuopio 2025 
MX85 LA 

MX85 A-Finaali 1. Erä Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:14:08 

Heinjoki 1,700 km 

19.7.2025 11:40 


